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3rd Transnational Meeting. Agenda 

Zabrze (Poland) 27-28 June 2016 

Making and designing a toy drone through multidisciplinary 
collaborative work 
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Day 26th June 2016 

17:00 

18:00 

Hosting families meet the students (Hotel Ibis, Zabrze) 

Welcoming dinner in Katowice (we are going to take you with our cars) 

Day 27th June 2016 

09:00 Start of the meeting; welcoming the guests. 

09:10 

09:15 

09:30 

09:45 

10:00 

10:15 

Discussion of the progress made (School experiencies assembling 1st drone and 
dissemination activities): 

Aiju 

La Foia 

Tehnicka škola Sisak 

Šolski center 

ZS 10 

10:30 Coffee break 

11:00 Students workshop / Presentation Poland  

13:00 Lunch Time 

14:30 Students workshop / AIJU explaination of the correct drone assembly 

15:00 Trial flight of the drone 

16:15 Coffee break 

16:45 Students workshop or sports activities at the gym /  

18.00 Short trip to Gliwice: Sightseeing and dinner for all the teachers (cost of the dinner approx. 15 
euro) 
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Day 28th June 2016 

09:00 Start second day 

09:30 Intellectual Outputs. Progress Report 

10.30 Coffee break 

11.00 Students workshop / Teachers: Glossary organisation on Moodle 

12.00 Planning of activities for coming months. Deadline for delivery. Fix Date of next meeting 

12:45 Agreements & Conclusions 

13.00 Lunch Time 

14:00 Visit to Luiza Coal Mine 

18:00 End of meeting 

 


