



## 3<sup>rd</sup> Transnational Meeting. Agenda

### **Zabrze (Poland) 27-28 June 2016**

# Making and designing a toy drone through multidisciplinary collaborative work

Project no.2015-1-ES01-KA202-015925

#### **Day 26th June 2016**

17:00	Hosting families meet the students (Hotel Ibis, Zabrze)
18:00	Welcoming dinner in Katowice (we are going to take you with our cars)

#### **Day 27th June 2016**

09:00	Start of the meeting; welcoming the guests.
09:10	Discussion of the progress made (School experiencies assembling 1st drone and dissemination activities):
09:15	Aiju
09:30	La Foia
09:45	Tehnicka škola Sisak
10:00	Šolski center
10:15	ZS 10
10:30	Coffee break
11:00	Students workshop / Presentation Poland
13:00	Lunch Time
14:30	Students workshop / AIJU explaination of the correct drone assembly
15:00	Trial flight of the drone
16:15	Coffee break
16:45	Students workshop or sports activities at the gym /
18.00	Short trip to Gliwice: Sightseeing and dinner for all the teachers (cost of the dinner approx. 15 euro)

Making and designing a toy drone through multidisciplinary collaborative work





## **Day 28th June 2016**

09:00	Start second day
09:30	Intellectual Outputs. Progress Report
10.30	Coffee break
11.00	Students workshop / Teachers: Glossary organisation on Moodle
12.00	Planning of activities for coming months. Deadline for delivery. Fix Date of next meeting
12:45	Agreements & Conclusions
13.00	Lunch Time
14:00	Visit to Luiza Coal Mine
18:00	End of meeting